Nick
jes_tay

Code

C14243
C11008
Y51886
A34848
Y51984
A36377
A36316
Y51853
A36032
A36429

Shipping
Qty

Qty TTQty Price (USD)

1

N S N e e e

10

3.96
5.71
3.67
2.11
2.87
2.26
2.26
2.64
3.88
5.56

TT Price (USD)
3.96
5.71
3.67
2.11
2.87
2.26
2.26
2.64
3.88
5.56

After discount
3.80
5.48
3.52
2.03
2.76
2.17
2.17
2.53
3.72
5.34

Price (SGD)
5.06
7.29
4.69
2.69
3.66
2.89
2.89
3.37
4,95
7.10

Payment/Rec
Total Date

44.59 51.21 12Nov



